
County Title First Name Last Name Physical Address Mailing Address City Zip Code Phone Fax Email

Adams County Tax Assessor Larry L Hughes 115 South Wall Street, Suite 103 Natchez 39120-0000 (601) 442-6732 (601) 445-7963 lhughes@adamscountyms.gov

Adams County Tax Collector Terrence Bailey 115 South Wall Street Natchez 39120-0000 (601) 442-8601 (601) 445-7909 tbailey@adamscountyms.gov

Alcorn County Tax Assessor Sandy Mitchell 600 East Waldron Street PO Box 179 Corinth 38835-0000 (662) 286-7733 (662) 286-2548 smitchell@alcorncountyms.gov

Alcorn County Tax Collector Heather R. Crabb 501 East Waldron Street PO Box 190 Corinth 38835-0000 (662) 286-7750 (662) 286-5713 hcrabb@alcorncountyms.gov

Amite County Tax Assessor/Collector Debra Moore 243 West Main Street PO Box 356 Liberty 39645-0000 (601) 657-8973 (601) 657-1083 dmoore@amitecountyms.gov

Attala County Tax Assessor/Collector Hart Pettit 112 North Wells Street Kosciusko 39090-0000 (662) 289-9152 (662) 289-7667 hpettit81@gmail.com

Benton County Tax Assessor/Collector Shannon Wilburn 190 Ripley Avenue PO Box 337 Ashland 38603-0000 (662) 224-6315 (662) 224-6328 taxcollector@bentoncountyms.gov

Bolivar County Tax Assessor/Collector Will Hooker 801 Main Street PO Box 339 Rosedale 38769-0000 (662) 759-6244 (662) 759-3717 whooker@co.bolivar.ms.us

Bolivar County (Cleveland) Tax Assessor/Collector 200 South Court Street PO Box 248 Cleveland 38732-0000 (662)843-2285/3926 (662) 846-2936

Calhoun County Tax Assessor/Collector Bill Malone 103 Main Street PO Box 6 Pittsboro 38951-0000 (662) 412-3140 (662) 412-3143 bmalone@calhouncoms.com

Carroll County Tax Assessor/Collector Tammy Inmon 105A East Washington Street PO Box 193 Carrollton 38917-0000 (662) 237-9217 (662) 237-4659 Carrollcountytax@yahoo.com

Carroll County Tax Assessor/Collector 803 Front Street PO Box 156 Vaiden 39176-0156 (662) 464-8852

Chickasaw County Tax Assessor/Collector Sue Ard 1 Pinson Square, Room 3 Houston 38851-0000 (662) 456-3327 (662) 456-5295 sueard@chickasawcoms.com

Chickasaw County (Okolona) Tax Assessor/Collector 234 West Main Street, Room 204 Okolona 38860-0000 (662) 447-2242 (662) 447-5024

Choctaw County Tax Assessor/Collector Lori Kerr 22 East Quinn Street PO Box 907 Ackerman 39735-0000 (662) 285-6320 (662) 285-9067 horsewhisper2u@yahoo.com

Claiborne County Tax Assessor/Collector Diane Davaul 410 Market Street PO Box 469 Port Gibson 39150-0000 (601) 437-5591 (601) 437-3419 dianedavaul@ccmsgov.us

Clarke County Tax Assessor/Collector Hope Herrington 101 North Archusa Avenue PO Box 69 Quitman 39355-0000 (601) 776-6931 (601) 776-5082 taxcollector@clarkecountyms.gov

Clay County Tax Assessor/Collector Porsha Johnson Lee 205 Court Street PO Box 795 West Point 39773-0000 (662)797-2724/3432 (662) 494-7452 plee@claycounty.ms.gov

Coahoma County Tax Assessor/Collector Ann Williams 115 First Street Suite 102 PO Box 219 Clarksdale 38614-0000 (662)624-3020/3006 (662) 624-5179 awilliams@coahomacountyms.gov

Copiah County Tax Assessor Todd Mooney 100 Caldwell Drive PO Box 730 Hazlehurst 39083-0000 (601) 897-2721 (601) 894-8336 tmooney@copiahcountyms.gov

Copiah County Tax Collector April Holloway 100 Caldwell Drive PO Box 705 Hazlehurst 39083-0000 (601) 894-2731 (601) 894-8336 april@copiahcountyms.gov

Covington County Tax Assessor/Collector Starr Hux 101 South Elm Avenue PO Box 1537 Collins 39428-0000 (601) 765-6402/6232 (601) 765-1052 shux@covingtoncountyms.gov

DeSoto County Tax Assessor Jeff Fitch 365 Losher Street, Suite 100 Hernando 38632-0000 (662) 469-8029 (662) 469-8201 jfitch@desotocountyms.gov

DeSoto County Tax Collector Joey Treadway 365 Losher Street, Suite 110 Hernando 38632-0000 (662) 469-8030 (662) 469-8105 jtreadway@desotocountyms.gov

Desoto County (Olive Branch) Tax Collector 6597 B J Chain Drive Olive Branch 38654-0000 (662) 469-8032 (662) 469-8413

Desoto County (Southaven) Tax Collector 8525 Highway 51 North Southaven 39402-0000 (662) 496-8050 (662) 469-8838

Forrest County Tax Assessor Mary Palmer 641 North Main Street PO Box 1626 Hattiesburg 39403-0000 (601) 545-6130 (601) 545-6180 mpalmer@co.forrest.ms.us

Forrest County Tax Collector Zac Howell 601 North Main Street PO Box 1689 Hattiesburg 39403-0000 (601) 852-8228 (601) 545-6093 zhowell@co.forrest.ms.us

Franklin County Tax Assessor/Collector Julie Buckels 36 Main Street East PO Box 456 Meadville 39653-0456 (601) 384-2359 (601) 384-3040 jbuckels@franklincountyms.gov

George County Tax Assessor/Collector Lena Jordan 5130 Main Street, Suite B Lucedale 39452-0000 (601) 947-7541 (601) 947-6597 ljordan@georgecountyms.gov

Greene County Tax Assessor/Collector Mark Holder 400 Main Street PO Box 477 Leakesville 39451-0000 (601) 394-2378 (601) 394-6199 mholder@greenecountyms.gov

Grenada County Tax Assessor/Collector David Melton 59 South Green Street, Room 6 & 7 PO Box 1488 Grenada 38902-0000 (662) 226-1741 (662) 226-3701 dmelton@grenadacountyms.org

Hancock County Tax Assessor/Collector Jimmie Ladner PO Box 2428 854 Highway 90, Suite C Bay St Louis 39521-0000 (228) 467-4425 (228) 466-6239 taxjladner@co.hancock.ms.us

Hancock County (Bay St. Louis) Tax Assessor/Collector 18335 Highway 601 Kiln 00003-9556 (228) 255-8746/8747

Hancock County(Kiln) Tax Assessor/Collector 18335 Highway 90 Kiln 39556-0000 (228) 255-8746 (228) 395-1564

Harrison County Tax Assessor Paula Ladner 1801 23rd Avenue PO Box 462 Gulfport 39502-0000 (228) 865-4043/4077 (228) 865-4076 pladner@co.harrison.ms.us

Harrison County (Biloxi) Tax Assessor 730 Dr Martin Luther King Blvd PO Box 998 Biloxi 39533-0000 (228) 435-8266 (228) 435-8267

Harrison County Tax Collector Sharon Nash Barnett 1801 23rd Avenue PO Box 1270 Gulfport 39502-0000 (228) 856-4039 (228) 865-4180 snbarnett@co.harrison.ms.us

Harrison County (Biloxi) Tax Collector 730 Dr Martin Luther King Blvd PO Box 448 Biloxi 39530-0000 (228) 435-8241 (228) 435-8295

Harrison County (Orange Grove) Tax Collector 14321 Dedeaux Road, Suite 12 Gulfport 39503-0000 (228) 539-3034 (228) 831-3744

Hinds County Tax Assessor Charles Stokes 316 President Street PO Box 22908 Jackson 39225-0000 (601) 968-6616 (601) 968-6593 cstokes@co.hinds.ms.us

Hinds County (Raymond) Tax Assessor 127 West Main Street PO Box 549 Raymond 39154-0000 (601) 857-8787

Hinds County Tax Collector Eddie Fair 316 President Street PO Box 1727 Jackson 39215-0000 (601) 968-6587/6588 (601) 353-1261 efair@co.hinds.ms.us

Hinds County (Raymond) Tax Collector 110 Main Street PO Box 21 Raymond 39154-0000 (601) 857-5574 (601) 857-5575

Holmes County Tax Assessor/Collector Linda Rollins 22323 Depot Street PO Box 449 Lexington 39095-0000 (662) 834-2865 (662) 834-9010 lrollins@holmescountyms.org

Humphreys County Tax Assessor/Collector Veda Horton 102 Castleman Street PO Box 178 Belzoni 39038-0000 (662) 247-2552 (662) 247-5657 vedahorton01@yahoo.com

Issaquena County Tax Assessor/Collector Pamela Brittin 129 Court Street PO Box 674 Mayersville 39113-0000 (662) 873-4665 (662) 873-2061 pamhorton91@yahoo.com

Itawamba County Tax Assessor Debbie Ann Johnson 201 West Main Street PO Box 158 Fulton 38843-0000 (662) 862-7598 (662) 862-7598 dajohnson@itawambacoms.com

Itawamba County Tax Collector Kathy Bean 201 West Main Street PO Box 818 Fulton 38843-0000 (662) 862-4304 (662) 862-4143 kbean@itawambacoms.com

Jackson County Tax Assessor Nicholas Elmore 2915 Canty Street PO Box 998 Pascagoula 39568-0000 (228) 769-3070 (228) 769-3133 nick_elmore@co.jackson.ms.us

Jackson County (Ocean Springs) Tax Assessor 6912 Washington Avenue Ocean Springs 39564-0000 (228) 875-3367

Jackson County Tax Collector Kevin Miller 2915 Canty Street, Suite B PO Box 998 Pascagoula 39568-0000 (228) 769-3074/3270 (228) 696-6518 kevin_miller@co.jackson.ms.us

Jackson County (Ocean Springs) Tax Collector 6912 North Washington Avenue No Mailing Address Ocean Springs 39564-0000 (228) 769-3074/3270 (228) 875-3201

Jasper County Tax Assessor/Collector Katrice Campbell 1782 Highway 503 PO Box 8 Paulding 39348-0000 (601) 727-4971 (601) 727-3469 kcampbell@co.jasper.ms.us

Jasper County (Bay Springs) Tax Assessor/Collector 27 West 8th Avenue PO Box 372 Bay Springs 39422-0000 (601) 764-2813 (601) 764-6519

Jefferson County Tax Assessor/Collector Samantha Jackson 1483 Main Street PO Box 357 Fayette 39069-0000 (601) 786-3781 (601) 786-3262 sjackson@jeffersoncountyms.gov

Jefferson Davis County Tax Assessor/Collector Kelley Ross-Brown 1025 3rd Street PO Box 547 Prentiss 39474-0000 (601) 792-4292 (601) 792-2276 kdb@co.jefferson-davis.ms.us

Jones County Tax Assessor/Collector Tina Gatlin Byrd 101 North Court Street, Suite A Ellisville 39437-0000 (601) 477-3261 (601) 477-3042 TBYRD@CO.JONES.MS.US

Jones County (Laurel) Tax Assessor/Collector 100 Main Street PO Box 511 Laurel 39441-0000 (601) 426-3248 (601) 428-3102

Kemper County Tax Assessor/Collector Joycelyn Robertson 280 Veterans Street PO Box 328 Dekalb 39328-0000 (601) 743-2693 (601) 743-9119 kempertax@yahoo.com

Lafayette County Tax Assessor/Collector Rocky Kennedy 300 North Lamar, Suite 103 Oxford 38655-0000 (662) 234-5562 (662) 238-7992 rkennedy@lafayettecoms.com

Lamar County Tax Assessor/Collector Jack Smith 144 Shelby Speights Drive PO Box 309 Purvis 39475-0000 (601) 794-1020 (601) 744-0733 jacksmith@lamarcountyms.gov

Lauderdale County Tax Assessor James Rainey PO Box 687 Meridian 39301-0000 (601) 482-9779 (601) 483-5950 jrainey@lauderdalecounty.org

Lauderdale County Tax Collector Doris Spidle 500 Constitution Avenue, Suite 101 PO Box 5205 Meridian 39301-0000 (601) 482-9786 (601) 482-9824 dspidle@lauderdalecounty.org

Lawrence County Tax Assessor/Collector Susan Smith 523 Brinson Street PO Box 812 Monticello 39654-0000 (601) 587-2211 (601) 587-0768 sjsmith@co.lawrence.ms.us

Leake County Tax Assessor/Collector Lucas Brown 219 West Main Street Carthage 39051-4101 (601) 267-3021 (601) 267-6131 taxac@leakecountyms.org

Lee County Tax Assessor Mark Weathers 201 West Jefferson Street, Suite A Tupelo 38804-0000 (662) 432-2700 (662) 680-6003 mark.weathers171@gmail.com

Lee County Tax Collector Crystal Heatherly PO Box 271 201 West Jefferson Street, Suite B Tupelo 38802-0000 (662) 841-9034 (662) 281-9148 cheatherly@co.lee.ms.us

Leflore County Tax Assessor Leroy Ware PO Box 1957 306 West Market Street Greenwood 38935-0000 (662) 455-7900 (662) 455-8752 leftax@netdoor.com

Leflore County Tax Collector Pamela R. Keys PO Box 1349 310 Market Street Greenwood 38930-0000 (662) 455-7907 (662) 455-8752 peekay37@bellsouth.net

Lincoln County Tax Assessor/Collector Blake Pickering 301 South First Street, Room 109 Brookhaven 39601-0000 (601)835-3425/823-3424 (601) 835-3424 bpickering@co.lincoln.ms.us

Lowndes County Tax Assessor Greg D. Andrews 1121 Main Street PO Box 1048 Columbus 39703-0000 (662) 329-5750 (662) 657-1020 gregandrews1964@gmail.com

Lowndes County Tax Collector Kalee Talley 1121 Main Street PO Box 1077 Columbus 39701-0000 (662) 329-5700 (662) 251-1935 kaleetalley@gmail.com

Madison County Tax Assessor Norman Cannady Jr PO Box 292 Canton 39046-0000 (601) 856-1796 (601) 856-1855 norman.cannady@madison-co.com

Madison County(Canton) Tax Assessor 125 West North Street Canton 39046-0000 (601) 859-1921

Madison County (Madison) Tax Assessor 171 Cobblestone Drive Madison 39110-0000 (601) 856-1796

Madison County Tax Collector C.J. Garavelli 146 West Center Street PO Box 113 Canton 39046-0000 (601) 855-5600 (601) 859-0322 cj.garavelli@madison-co.com

Madison County (Madison) Tax Collector 171 Cobblestone Drive Madison 39110-0000 (601) 856-4472 (601) 898-0731

Madison County(Flora) Tax Collector 168 Carter Street Flora 390710000 (601) 859-9537 (601) 879-8980

Marion County Tax Assessor/Collector Stephanie B. Buhrer 250 Broad Street, Suite 3 Columbia 39429-0000 (601) 736-3157 (601) 731-2304 sbuhrer@marioncountyms.com

Marshall County Tax Assessor Barbara Belfoure 153 East College Avenue PO Box 40 Holly Springs 38635-0000 (662) 252-6209 (662) 252-1881 taxassessor@marshallcoms.org

Marshall County Tax Collector Rosalyn DeBerry 103A Market Street PO Box 40 Holly Springs 38635-0000 (662) 252-3661 (662) 252-1881 taxcollector@marshallcoms.org

Marshall County (Byhalia) Tax Collector 1311 Highway 309 North Byhalia 38611-0000 (662) 838-5395 (662) 838-8070

Monroe County Tax Assessor Mitzi Presley 301 South Chestnut Street PO Drawer 636 Aberdeen 39730-0000 (662) 369-2033 (662) 369-4429 MPresley@monroems.com

Monroe County Tax Collector Alysia Wright 301 South Chestnut Street PO Box 684 Aberdeen 39730-0000 (662) 369-6484 (662) 369-3033 awright@monroems.com

Montgomery County Tax Assessor/Collector Sharon Nash Pyron 614 Summit Street PO Box 674 Winona 38967-0000 (662) 283-2112 (662) 283-2769 shay2038@bellsouth.net

Montgomery County (Vaiden) Tax Assessor/Collector 803 Front Street PO Box 156 Vaiden 39176-0000 (662) 464-8852 (662) 464-8802

Neshoba County Tax Assessor/Collector Mike Lewis 401 Beacon Street, Suite 105 Philadelphia 39350-0000 (601) 656-4541 (601) 656-5121 mlewis@neshobacounty.net

Newton County Tax Assessor/Collector Ben Kelly 92 West Broad Street PO Box 7 Decatur 39327-0000 (601) 635-2517 (601) 635-3402 bkelly@nettoncountyms.net

Noxubee County Tax Assessor/Collector Valerie Harris 2832 Jefferson Street, Suite 2 Macon 39341-0000 (662) 726-4744 (662) 726-2679 vharris@gtpdd.com

Oktibbeha County Tax Assessor/Collector JoHelen"Joey" Walker 101 East Main Street, Suite 103 Starkville 39759-0000 (662) 323-1273 (662) 338-1066 jwalker@gtpdd.com

Panola County Tax Assessor/Collector Odell Draper  Jr 151 Public Square Batesville 38606-0000 (662) 563-6215 (662) 563-6241 panolataxcollector@panola.com

Panola County (Sardis) Tax Assessor/Collector 215 South Pocahontas Street Sardis 38666-0000 (662) 487-2092 (662) 487-2090

Pearl River County Tax Assessor/Collector Jo Lynn Houston 406 South Main Street PO Box 509 Poplarville 39470-0000 (601) 403-2300 (601) 403-2213 jhouston@pearlrivercounty.net

Perry County Tax Assessor/Collector Amy Lott Cochran 105 Main Street PO Box 306 New Augusta 39462-0000 (601) 964-3398 (601) 964-3663 acochran@co.perry.ms.us

Pike County Tax Assessor Laurie Allen 200 East Bay Street PO Box 229 Magnolia 39652-0000 (601) 783-4130 (601) 783-3232 lauriea@co.pike.ms.us

Pike County Tax Collector Angela Washington 200 East Bay Street PO Box 111 Magnolia 39652-0000 (601) 783-5511 (601) 783-3784 angelaw@co.pike.ms.us

Pontotoc County Tax Assessor/Collector Van McWhirter 11 East Washington Street Pontotoc 38863-0000 (662) 489-3903 (662) 489-3917 vmcwhirter@pontotoccoms.com

Prentiss County Tax Assessor Bob Maddox 101 B North Main Street PO Box 342 Booneville 38829-0000 (662) 728-4349 (662) 728-4472 bmaddox@co.prentiss.ms.us

Prentiss County Tax Collector Rusty Cole 101 B North Main Street PO Box 283 Booneville 38829-0000 (662) 728-5044 (662) 728-2010 pctaxcollector@yahoo.com

Quitman County Tax Assessor/Collector Alice Smith 220 Chestnut Street Marks 38646-0000 (662) 326-8928 (662) 326-8004 Asmithtax2015@gmail.com

Rankin County Tax Assessor Stacy McNinch 211 East Government Street, Suite C Brandon 39042-0000 (601) 825-1470 (601) 824-2457 smcninch@rankincounty.org

Rankin County Tax Collector Caroline Gilbert 211 East Government Street, Suite B Brandon 39042-0000 (601) 825-1467 (601) 824-7111 cgilbert@rankincounty.org

Rankin County (Flowood) Tax Collector 5417 Highway 25, Suite L Flowood 39232-0000 (601) 992-1009

Rankin County (Richland) Tax Collector 380 Scarbough Street Richland 39218-0000 (601) 825-1467 (601) 939-5284

Scott County Tax Assessor/Collector Leigh Alison Crapps 100 East First Street Forest 39074-0000 (601) 469-4051 (601) 469-5184 acrapps@scottcountyms.gov

Sharkey County Tax Assessor/Collector Donna Anderson 400 Locust Street PO Box 245 Rolling Fork 39159-0000 (662) 873-4317 (662) 873-0115 taxassessor@sharkeycountyms.gov

Simpson County Tax Assessor/Collector Jamie Brewer 100 Court Street, Suite 100 PO Box 459 Mendenhall 39114-0000 (601) 847-1744 (601) 847-2119 jbrewer@co.simpson.ms.us

Smith County Tax Assessor/Collector Mary Lou Powell 212 Sylvarena Avenue PO Box 157 Raleigh 39153-0157 (601) 782-9803 (601) 782-9803 mpowell@co.smith.ms.us

Stone County Tax Assessor/Collector Charles Williams Jr 308 Court Street PO Box 459 Mendenhall 39114-0459 (601) 847-1744 (601) 847-2119 cwilliams@stonecountyms.gov

Sunflower County Tax Assessor/Collector Cynthia Woods Chandler 200 Main Street PO Box 1080 Indianola 38751-1080 (662) 887-1454 (662) 887-7423 cchandler@sunflowerms.net

Tallahatchie County Tax Assessor/Collector Dorothy Martin 1 Main Street PO Box 307 Charleston 38921-0000 (662) 647-8922 (662) 647-3703 dmartin@co.tallahatchie.ms.us

Tallahatchie County (Sumner) Tax Assessor/Collector 408 East Court Street PO Box 87 Sumner 38957-0087 (662) 375-8386 (662) 375-8389

Tate County Tax Assessor/Collector Donnie Ross 201 Ward Street Senatobia 38668-0000 (662) 562-6011 (662) 562-7422 dross@tatecountygov.com

Tippah County Tax Assessor/Collector Joe Akins 102 D North Main Street Ripley 38663-0000 (662) 837-9956 (662) 837-9138 taxoffice@co.tippah.ms.us

Tishomingo County Tax Assessor Wayne Crum 1008 Battleground Drive, Room 208 Iuka 38852-0000 (662) 423-7059 (662) 423-9544 taxassessor@co.tishomingo.ms.us

Tishomingo County Tax Collector Jena McNatt 1008 Battleground Drive, Room 213 Iuka 38852-0000 (662) 423-7048 (662) 423-2388 40jenamcnatt@gmail.com

Tunica County Tax Assessor/Collector Norma Anderson 1052 South Court Street PO Box 622 Tunica 38676-0655 (662) 363-1266 (662) 357-5933 norma.anderson@tunicagov.com

Union County Tax Assessor/Collector Tameri Dunnam 114 East Bankhead Street PO Box 862 New Albany 38652-0862 (662) 534-1972 (662) 534-1971 tdunnam@unioncoms.com

Walthall County Tax Assessor/Collector Carla Johnson 200 Ball Avenue, Suite A Tylertown 39667-0000 (601) 876-4932 (601) 876-9225 cmj19714724@att.net

Warren County Tax Assessor Ben Luckett 1009 Cherry Street Vicksburg 39183-0000 (601) 638-6161 (601) 630-8032 bluckett@co.warren.ms.us

Warren County Tax Collector Amanda Battle 1009 Cherry Street PO Box 351 Vicksburg 39181-0000 (601) 638-6181 (601) 636-5093 amanda@co.warren.ms.us

Washington County Tax Assessor Mark Seard 900 Washington Avenue, Room 3 Greenville 38701-0000 (662) 334-2651 (662) 334-2786 mseard@co.washington.ms.us

Washington County Tax Collector Patricia Lee 900 Washington Avenue PO Box 998 Greenville 38702-0009 (662) 378-2922 (662) 334-2714 plee@co.washington.ms.us

Wayne County Tax Assessor/Collector Debbie Richards 609 Azalea Drive Waynesboro 39367-0000 (601) 735-3381 (601) 735-6272 drichards@waynecountyms.gov

Webster County Tax Assessor/Collector Barbara Gore 515 Carroll Street PO Box 417 Walthall 39771-0417 (662) 258-6446 (662) 258-7913 Barbaragore81@yahoo.com

Wilkinson County Tax Assessor/Collector Jeremy Ephion 532 Commercial Row Woodville 39669-0000 (601) 888-4562 (601) 888-7335 ephionj@yahoo.com

Winston County Tax Assessor/Collector Natasha Walker 16540 West Main Street PO Box 765 Louisville 39339-0765 (662) 773-3694 (662) 773-8816 natwalker0216@gmail.com

Yalobusha County Tax Assessor/Collector Michael Walton 14400 Main Street PO Box 260 Coffeeville 38922-0000 (662) 675-8707 (662) 675-8004 michael.walton@yalobushacounty.net

Yalobusha County (Watervalley) Tax Assessor/Collector 201 Blackmur Street PO Box 1552 Watervalley 388965-1552 (662) 473-1235 (662) 473-2712

Yazoo County Tax Assessor Denise Robertson 209 East Broadway Street PO Box 108 Yazoo City 39194-0108 (662) 746-2642 (662) 751-8734 denise.robertson@yazoocountyms.gov

Yazoo County Tax Collector Miranda K. Alexander 209 East Broadway Street PO Box 108 Yazoo City 39194-0108 (662) 746-1583 (662) 746-2312 taxc@yazoocountyms.gov
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